Sold to Messers:                                         

ORDER QUANTITY 

(BTLS) 
DESCRIPTION 

UNIT PRICE 
CIF HONGKONG 

(USD/BTL) 

AMOUNT 
CIF HONGKONG 

(USD) 

4,915 60'S/BTL 
KOBEKE BRAIN BOOSTER 3.50 17,202.50 

17,202.50 

Say USD seventeen thousand two hundred two and fifty. 

Guangzhou Wo Tian Xia Supply Chain Management Co.,Ltd                        
Poly E-Commerce Port, Wan Qing Sha Bonded Port Export Processing Zone, 
Nansha District, Guangzhou